Sub: - Status of Ash Utilization at Nashik TPS for April 2017.

Total Ash Generated
a) Fly Ash Generated
b) Bottom Ash Generated

Ash Utilized
a) Fly Ash lifted in under sale of 80%
b) Fly Ash lifted in 20% quota
c) Pond ash lifted by Brick Kiln Owner
d) Pond ash lifted for land filling
e) Pond ash lifted by Farmers
f) Floating Ash (Cenosphere) lifted
g) Pond ash for Ash Bund raising
Total Utilization of Ash
% Ash Utilization

60041 MT
42029 MT
18012 MT

21276 MT
2590 MT
64920 MT.

0 MT.

0 MT.

0MT

0MT

88786 MT.

147 %



