Sub: - Status of Ash Utilization at Nashik TPS for April 2017.

Total Ash Generated a) Fly Ash Generated b) Bottom Ash Generated	 60041 MT 42029 MT 18012 MT
Ash Utilized a) Fly Ash lifted in under sale of 80%	 21276 MT
b) Fly Ash lifted in 20% quota	 2590 MT
c) Pond ash lifted by Brick Kiln Owner	 64920 MT.
d) Pond ash lifted for land filling	 0 MT.
e) Pond ash lifted by Farmers	 0 MT.
f) Floating Ash (Cenosphere) lifted	 0 MT
g) Pond ash for Ash Bund raising	 0 MT
Total Utilization of Ash	 88786 MT.
% Ash Utilization	 147 %